

66

WP No.5708-2026

Present: Mr.N.Bharath Simha Reddy, Advocate for petitioners.

List on 18.03.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 17.03.2026
Ssv