

65. WP-5708-2026

Present: Mr. M. Raghu Rami Reddy, Counsel representing
Mr. N. Bharath Simha Reddy, Counsel for Petitioners.

Learned counsel for Petitioners prays for some time to file proof of
service.

At his request, adjourned to 20.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 30.03.2026
MS